UNOFFICIAL CORY

50326780
STATE OF ILLINOIS % DOCUMENT NO. :
S,
COUNTY OF DUPAGE ) FILED:

VERIFIED CLAIM FOR MECHANICS' LIEN

The claimant, EDWARD HINES LUMBER CO., & corp., having its principal place
of business in Itasca, County of DuPage, State of [1linois, hereby files notice
and claim for lien against CAPITAL BANK & TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO AS TRUSTEE
U/T/A #955, (hereinafter known as “owners") of Chicago, County of ook, State
of 111inois. and SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, INC., {hereinafter known
as "contractor'), of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Iliinois, and any other
persons clatming to be interested in the real estate herein, and states:

That on Uecomber 27, 1989, the owner(s} owned the following described
land in the County. vt Cook, State of Il1linois:

Lot 29 in Block 4 in Subdivision of Lot 1 in County Clerk's Division
of the West 1/2 of thz Southwest 1/4 of Section 25, Township 40 North,
Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, fn Cook County,

Ilinois. - OEPY-02 FIL1ng
« 149999 $3.4
Commonly known as: 2633 Noril ‘iroy . 3499 ’Tﬂﬂu ?fff;g‘ﬂ_?/?a 10:5?:09’
Chicago, [11incis - COOK COUNTY RECO‘HDER32$?BQ

Permanent Real Estate Index Number{:z): . 13-25-309-006

That on December 27, 1989, said contractar made a subcontract with the
¢laimant to furnish lumber, millwork, hardwere and miscellanecus building
materials for and in said improvement, and that on-march 14, 1990, the claimant
compieted thereunder all required to be done under the aforementioned agreement
by delivery of said materials to the value of TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY
FIVE DOLLARS AND 37/100 ($2,285.37).

That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows:
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN DOLLARS and 32/100 ($137.32), 1leaviny due, unpaid
and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the wziznce of THO
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT OOLLARS AND 05/100 ($2,148.05) DuLLARS, for
which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien or said lan¢ and .mprovements
and on the monies or other considerations due or to become due from tie owner

under said contract against said contractor and owner. LED
]

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: EOWARD HINES LUMBER CO., a Corp. '

EDWARD L. DAUGHERTY, ATTORNEY s

DAUGHERTY & ADDISON 7, v

550 EAST DEYON AVENUE

1TASCA, 1L 601431290 BY: o

Senior Vice re; ent

o

{708) 250-8101




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1018-052 (8G¢)

0621-Eb109 1 *VISVLI
JNIAY NOA3Q [SY3 065

(82510)  NOSIOGY % ALYIHONWO
01 TIwM

' "
p §3uiX3 NOISSIANOD A
§IONTY 40 3L¥LE _englna Kdv1ON

VHOIW ¥3HI
M a8 101440 -

P

0661 ‘AInP Jo Aep yig Siyj

3l 34043Q 07 ULOMS pue Pagl.Isqng

JUIPLSALY BI)A JOLUIS

‘AT AT PIULRIUGD
ULAAIY] STUSWIIRIS AYY (L€ IRY] puR PILARPLJIR SIYT NRW 0] PIZ|40yIne S| By Jey)
3094247 SIUIIL0OD 3Y) SMOUY pue usL| J40j Wie|> pue 83tjou bBui~faucy ayy peed
sey 34 3043 ¢°0) YIGWNT SINIH QUYNGI 4O JUBPYsadd 93|A JOUIS St 3y Jey) skes
pue sasodap Y300 UO ‘usoMs A|np 3sdiy Bujag yeal ‘¥ (neqd ‘luerjie Y

39vdn0 40 ALNROD
SIONITTI 40 3ivIS




